
Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Himamoni Malakar Kameshwar Malakar ********3722 6500

2 Nabajyoti Baishya Dilip Baishya ********4865 6500

3 AkashDas Paresh Chandra Das ********8540 6500

4 ChinmoyDas Krishna Das ********6181 6500

5 Biraj Kumar Baishya Ganesh Baishya ********8872 6500

6 PubaliDas Dinesh Das ********0251 6500

7 Paallabi Das Amal Das ********9394 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sangita Das Biren Das ********5641 6500

2 Manohar Das Harep Das ********5916 6500

3 Jintu Moni Das Dharani Das ********3889 6500

4 Simaanta Das Mamat Das ********6946 6500

5 Parash Baishya Bhubaneswar Baishya ********2660 6500

6 SanjibBaishya Sarat Baishya ********6900 6500

7 Apurba Baishya Harmohan Baishya ********0844 6500

8 KrishnaMoni Baishya Lakshyadhar Baishya ********0994 6500

9 Pulen Das Nagen Das ********6155 6500

10 Bishal Baishya Biren Baishya ********4168 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 UtpalDas Nagen Das ********2137 6500

2 Manojchoudhury Ajoy Choudhury Not Available 6500

3 Rupjuti Das Gautam Das ********0990 6500

4 Sudiipta Biswasi Munindra Biswasi ********7625 6500

5 Rishiraj Bhaarali Bhupen Bharali Not Available 6500

MSME - Tool Room, Guwahati
Tool Room & Training Centre, Guwahati

Proforma for submitted Proposal for Reimbursement of training fee of SC candidates for 2nd Quarter 2024-25 (i.e. 
July 2024 to September 2024)

Name of the Course: SCVT MC 2022

Name of the Course: NCVT MC 2022

Name of the Course: NCVT TR 2022



Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sibam Kumar Das Premananda Das ********2913 6500

2 Hirak Jyoti Malakar Satya Ram Malakar Not Available 6500

3 Siimanta Das Prasanna Das ********8422 6500

4 Bikudar Baishya Harikanta Baishya ********2569 6500

5 Annkur Das Krishna Kanta Das ********2738 6500

6 Tapash Pratim Das Bhupen Ch Das ********1529 6500

7 ArupDas Narayan Das ********9918 6500

8 Boby Malakar Hareswar Malakar ********2122 6500

9 Bikash Das Niranjan Das ********8814 6500

10 Bhanita Das Ajoy Das ********3222 6500

11 Dhritiman Baishya Hari Kanta Baishya ********4539 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Tankeswar Das Dilip Das ********8951 6500

2 Biki Kaibartta Shangkha Kaibartta ********2196 6500

3 Jishu Das Ramesh Das ********3474 6500

4 Harjyoti Medhi Pramod Medhi ********5208 6500

5 Rakesh Das Krishna Das ********0192 6500

6 Sanjiib Baishya Dilip Baishya ********5498 6500

7 Rajib Baishya Uddhab Baishya ********6221 6500

8 Pranab Jyoti Barman Banabashi Barman ********8962 6500

9 Krishnaa Das Karna Das ********2360 6500

10 Dipu Patowary Hareswar Patowary ********7391 6500

11 Zubin Das Ramen Das ********2546 6500

12 Samiran Baishya Nripen Chandra Baishya ********2198 6500

13 Chinnmoy Das Rabin Das ********4930 6500

14 Mintu Das Mahim Das ********7931 6500

15 Pinku Thakuria Kailash Thakuria ********9577 6500

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Abinash Das Nakul Das ********4491 12000

2 Syamal Das Swapan Chandra Das ********3703 12000

Name of the Course: NCVT MC 2023

Name of the Course: NCVT TR 2023

Name of the Course: Assistant Operator CNC-Turning (Tool Room)



3 Manohar Dass Sankar Das ********5795 12000

4 Banita Baishnab Nitai Baishnab ********8440 12000

5 Rupan Biswas Balaram Biswas ********7076 12000

6 Bapi Barman Dhirendra Barman ********4634 12000

7 Swapna Das Siva Das ********3665 12000

8 Swaraj Mandal Santosh Mandal ********7830 12000

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Jubraj Baishya Anil Baishya ********8952 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dulu Das Rupdhar Das Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Rika Das Ashutosh Das ********9690 3304

2 Aninda Pratim Roy Ashish Roy ********8071 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Trishna Baishya Jagannath Baishya ********2872 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Pranjal Mandal Dulal Mandal ********3983 3304

2 Rajasree Biswas Rabindra Biswas ********9354 3304

3 Sandit Das Agani Kanta Das ********9470 3304

4 Nabendu Biswas Nitai Charan Biswas ********3595 3304

5 Loknath Sarkar Manindra Sarkar ********0941 3304

6 Dhrub Krishna Das Naren Ch Das ********0015 3304

7 Pinku Das Loken Das Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



1 Debojyoti Das Gopal Das Not Available 3304

2 Ranjan Bora Bhabataran Bora Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sumanta Das Sukanta Das ********5674 3304

2 Sanjoy Rabi Das Nepal Rabi Das ********6496 3304

3 Devjani Das Kajal Das ********3643 3304

4 Sourav Das Asit Das ********7934 3304

5 Aniket Das Khokan Das ********2684 3304

6 Chiranjit Das Dilip Chandra Das ********3873 3304

7 Raj Sarkar Tapan Sarkar ********4463 3304

8 Deepshikha Das Dilip Kanti Das ********7903 3304

9 Satyadip Das Benulal Das ********8919 3304

10 Sujoy Das Dhananjoy Das ********5320 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sayan Majumder Swapan Chandra Majumder ********8658 3304

2 Shiva Das Shyamal Das ********0121 3304

3 Sagar Das Hiralal Das ********2559 3304

4 Utpal Namasudra Goutam Namasudra ********5536 3304

5 Subhadeep Das Pranesh Das ********7786 3304

6 Rohit Mahato Rajesh Mahato ********9711 3304

7 Saimmyaraj Sukladas Swapan Sukladas ********6184 3304

8 Amit Das Uttam Das ********1628 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sankari Sarkar Kartik Sankar Not Available 3304

2 Sujan Sarkar Shyamal Sarkar ********1106 3304

3 Amit Das Uttam Das ********1628 3304

4 Tanushree Biswas Khokan Biswas ********3460 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



1 Udit Kumar Das Kailash Das ********0709 3304

2 Dhanjit Kaibarta Dilip Kaibarta ********1130 3304

3 Abinash Das Nakul Das ********4491 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Susmita Bora Minaram Bora ********8315 3304

2 Himadri Das Pankaj Das ********5149 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Biswajit Das Balin Das Not Available 3304

2
Kaberi Das 

Diganta Das Not Available 3304

3 Nirupam Sukla Baidya Nilu Sukla Baidya Not Available 3304

4
Modhukshi Das 

David Das Not Available 3304

5 Samiran Das Jugeswar Das Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Plabita Das Pradip Das ********8637 3304

2 Trishnamani Bania Kameswar Bania ********1654 3304

3 Jyotipriya Baishya Puspa Baishya ********6980 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dipankar Das Abinash Nama Das ********6762 3304

2 Mukesh Ram Binachal Ram ********0700 3304

3 Ajay Kr Roy Pranballab Roy ********6288 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Mayur Raj Bharali     Hiron Bharali ********3904 3304

2 Bitupan Hazarika Bhupen Hazarika ********5511 3304

3 Abhishek Das Sanjib Das ********6255 3304

4 Disha Deka Narayan Deka ********3571 3304

5 Ashim Das Baneswar Das ********2251 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



6 Puja Bania Atul Bania ********0085 3304

7 Gitashri Das Jayanta Kumar Das ********7571 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Homen Bania Tulshi Bania ********6119 3304

2 Deep Kumar Basumatary Dipen Basumatary ********2156 3304

3 Abhishek Das Manik Ch Das ********7122 3304

4 Mriganka Shekhar Mazumdar Mani Bhusan Mazumdar Not Available 3304

5 Abhijit Das Ramani Das ********1023 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Reema Bonia Nabin Bonia Not Available 3304

2 Minakshi Biswas Chittaranjan Biswas Not Available 3304

3 Preeti Kaur Gulzar Singh Not Available 3304

4 Sonamani Mandal Jagadish Mandal Not Available 3304

5 Archana Baishya Sarbeswar Baishya  ********9484 3304

6 Pranita Biswas Sudharshan Biswas Not Available 3304

7 Bhagyalata Biswas Manindra Biswas Not Available 3304

8 Barnali Biswas Dhaneswar Biswas Not Available 3304

9 Papia Biswas Pranab Biswas Not Available 3304

10 Rekha Singh Gurmit Singh Not Available 3304

11 Trishna Das Durga Mohan Das Not Available 3304

12 Pushpa Mandal Suresh Mandal Not Available 3304

13 Junmoni Biswas Sukumar Biswas Not Available 3304

14 Pushpa Rani Biswas Sukumar Biswas Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Ranjona Sarkar Bibhash Sarkar Not Available 3304

2 Arti Basfore Krishna Basfore ********6830 3304

3 Divangana Hazarika Dibakar Hazarika Not Available 3304

4 Kaberi Das Ganesh Das Not Available 3304

5 Uma Sundari Das Laskar Nihar Ranjan Das Laskar ********4960 3304

6 Rupamoni Das Sadhan Das ********6895 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD



7 Ibha Bania Prabin Bania Not Available 3304

8 Gitanjali Das Uma Das Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Samiran Das Ranjit Das ********3868 3304

2 Debajit Das Brajolal Das Not Available 3304

3 Bhobesh Das Panu Das ********5585 3304

4 Anisha Das Amullya Das Not Available 3304

5 Debajani Das Deben Das Not Available 3304

6 Sumitra Das Mukul Das Not Available 3304

7 Hiteswar Sarkar Rajkishor Sarkar Not Available 3304

8 Premananda Das Banamali Das Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Riju Bania Prabin Bania Not Available 3304

2 Pulama Bania Prabin Bania Not Available 3304

3 Debashree Das Bonoj Das Not Available 3304

4 Arati Kumari Das Raj Kumar Das Not Available 3304

5 Ringki Das Hukhendra Das Not Available 3304

6 Ananta Mandal Hachiram Mandal Not Available 3304

7 Bikash Pathak Dambaru Pathak ********8044 3304

8 Joydev Sarkar Srinath Sarkar Not Available 3304

9 Tapas Ch. Sarkar Narayan Sarkar Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Gitika Banik Pradip Banik ********9610 3304

2 Bikash Das Gonin Das Not Available 3304

3 Chanakya Das Jogen Chandra Das ********8208 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bikash Das Basanta Kumar Das Not Available 5133

2 Saurav Kumar Mandal Jiban Krishna Mandal Not Available 5133

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD

Name of the Course: Solid Works

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD



3 Hriday Das Umesh Chandra Das ********7701 5133

4 Punam Shree Das Ananta Kumar Das Not Available 5133

5 Sankar Bharali Chandra Kanta Bharali Not Available 5133

6 Digbijoy Hazarika Achyut Hazarika Not Available 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Mohim Pathak Dulal Chandra Pathak ********3385 5133

2 Adity Das Hara Kumar Das ********6113 5133

3 Hridwip Kakati Dwipen Kakati ********4346 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Puspanjali Ram Mohan Ram ********9125 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sapon Das Naren Rabi Das ********9940 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Ruhita Roy Karuna Roy ********7062 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Rubu Dinsung Rubu Chatung ********0072 5133

2 Mriganka Shekhar Mazumdar Mani Bhusan Mazumdar Not Available 5133

3 Abhishek Das Manik Ch Das ********7122 5133

4 Bijoy Sarkar Niranjan Sarkar Not Available 5133

5 Homen Bania Tulshi Bania ********6119 5133

6 Deep Kumar Basumatary Dipen Basumatary ********2156 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Satyadip Das Benulal Das ********8919 5133

2 Sujoy Das Dhananjoy Das ********5320 5133

Name of the Course: STAAD Pro

Name of the Course: Solid Works

Name of the Course: STAAD PRO

Name of the Course: STAAD PRO

Name of the Course: CNC Machining on Lathe

Name of the Course: Revit Architecture



3 Sumanta Das Sukanta Das ********5674 5133

4 Deepshikha Das Dilip Kanti Das ********7903 5133

5 Sanjoy Rabi Das Nepal Rabi Das ********6496 5133

6 Devjani Das Kajal Das ********3643 5133

7 Sourav Das Asit Das ********7934 5133

8 Aniket Das Khokan Das ********2684 5133

9 Chiranjit Das Dilip Chandra Das ********3873 5133

10 Raj Sarkar Tapan Sarkar ********4463 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Shiva Das Shyamal Das ********0121 5133

2 Sayan Majumder Swapan Chandra Majumder ********8658 5133

3 Sagar Das Hiralal Das ********2559 5133

4 Utpal Namasudra Goutam Namasudra ********5536 5133

5 Subhadeep Das Pranesh Das ********7786 5133

6 Rohit Mahato Rajesh Mahato ********9711 5133

7 Saimmyaraj Sukladas Swapan Sukladas ********6184 5133

8 Amit Das Uttam Das ********1628 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Gitashri Das Jayanta Kumar Das ********7571 5133

2 Puja Bania Atul Bania ********0085 5133

3 Ashim Das Baneswar Das ********2251 5133

4 Disha Deka Narayan Deka ********3571 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dipankar Das Haribilash Das ********3185 5133

2 Parbati Biswas Jatindra Biswas Not Available 5133

3 Rupalim Biswas Manindra Biswas Not Available 5133

4 Kabita Das Tapodhan Das Not Available 5133

5 Geeta Singh Baldev Singh Not Available 5133

6 Jyotshna Mandal Biswas Suresh Mandal Not Available 5133

7 Alaka Das Lakhan Ch Biswas Not Available 5133

Name of the Course: Revit Architecture

Name of the Course: Revit Architecture

Name of the Course: SCADA



8 Lipika Biswas Anjan Biswas Not Available 5133

9 Priyanka Biswas Naba Kumar Biswas Not Available 5133

10 Anita Das Jaturam Das Not Available 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Hemant Kumar Shiv Poojan ********6173 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sapon Das Naren Rabi Das ********9940 5133

2 Ankit Baishya Jagadish Baishya ********7532 5133

3 Shreya Das Kishak Chandra Das ********2696 5133

4 Trinayan Bania Deep Bania ********0462 5133

5 Nabanika Malakar Satya Prakash Malaka ********0447 5133

6 Nakul Ravidas Lakhichand Ravidas ********3067 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Hemant Kumar Shiv Poojan ********6173 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bakul Mudoi Robin Mudoi ********4464 5133

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bhobesh Das Panu Das ********5585 5133

2 Rupam Das Harekrishna Das ********8570 5133

3 Mithun Namasudra Pronay Namasudra ********9068 5133

4 Puspanjali Ram Mohan Ram ********9125 5133

5 Jubaraj Baishya Anil Baishya ********8952 5133

6 Nakul Ravidas Lakhichand Ravidas ********3067 5133

7 Ankit Baishya Jagadish Baishya ********7532 5133

Name of the Course: SCADA

Name of the Course: MATLAB

Name of the Course: PLC Programming

Name of the Course: PLC Programming

Name of the Course: VLSI

Name of the Course: JAVA



Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Rakesh Das Kamaleswar Das ********6199 3304

2 Tanushree Biswas Khokan Biswas ********3460 3304

3 Nayana Kashyap Chandra Kanta Das ********1779 3304

4 Amit Das Uttam Das ********1628 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Debojyoti Das Gopal Das Not Available 3304

2 Sourav Majumder Mridul Majumder ********5647 3304

3 Saptarshi Das Asish Das ********5168 3304

4 Souradeep Biswas Sanjoy Biswas ********5668 3304

5 Akash Das Keshab Lal Das ********6445 3304

6 Abinash Das Nakul Das ********4491 3304

7 Manohar Das Sankar Das ********5795 3304

8 Bapi Barman Dhirendra Barman ********4634 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Pranita Biswas Sudharshan Biswas Not Available 3304

2 Archana Baishya Sarbeswar Baishya  ********9484 3304

3 Sonamani Mandal Jagadish Mandal Not Available 3304

4 Reema Bonia Nabin Bonia Not Available 3304

5 Parbati Biswas Jatindra Biswas Not Available 3304

6 Jyotshna Mandal Biswas Suresh Mandal Not Available 3304

7 Lipika Biswas Anjan Biswas Not Available 3304

8 Alaka Das Lakshan Biswas Not Available 3304

9 Geeta Singh Baldev Singh Not Available 3304

10 Rupalim Biswas Manindra Biswas Not Available 3304

11 Kobita Das Tapodhan Das Not Available 3304

12 Minakshi Biswas Chittaranjan Biswas Not Available 3304

13 Preeti Kaur Gulzar Singh Not Available 3304

14 Anita Das Jaturam Das Not Available 3304

15 Priyanka Biswas Naba Kumar Biswas Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: JAVA

Name of the Course: JAVA

Name of the Course: JAVA



Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Pushpa Rani Biswas Sukumar Biswas Not Available 3304

2 Junmoni Biswas Sukumar Biswas Not Available 3304

3 Pushpa Mandal Suresh Mandal Not Available 3304

4 Sanjit Mandal Phulendra Mandal ********9906 3304

5 Pranjal Malakar Deepak Malakar Not Available 3304

6 Samujjal Das Mukut Ch Das Not Available 3304

7 Biki Das Chakra Das Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Rahul Kumar Niresh Sahani ********0731 3304

2 Srijani Das Arun Ch Das Not Available 3304

3 Bhagyalata Biswas Manindra Biswas Not Available 3304

4 Barnali Biswas Dhaneswar Biswas Not Available 3304

5 Rekha Singh Gurmit Singh Not Available 3304

6 Trishna Das Durga Mohan Das Not Available 3304

7 Papia Biswas Pranab Biswas Not Available 3304

8 Raj Biswas Bappi Biswas ********7442 3304

9 Mahesh Choudhury Sunindra Choudhury Not Available 3304

10 Syamal Das Swapan Chandra Das Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Manash Protim Mudoi Hema Kanta Mudoi ********7711 3304

2 Rajani Kanta Ram Mahendra Ram ********3450 3304

3 Nilavjyoti Das Dhruba Chandra Das ********9859 3304

4 Manashjyoti Das                               Madan Robi Das Not Available 3304

5 Rupamoni Das Sadhan Das ********6895 3304

6 Jonaki Baishya Abani Baishya Not Available 3304

7 Nitumani Baishya Jatin Baishya Not Available 3304

8 Parbati Ray Sudhir Ray Not Available 3304

9 Priyam Kumar Das Kulen Chandra Das Not Available 3304

10 Kailash Bania Krishna Bania Not Available 3304

11 Nikhil Das Amal Das Not Available 3304

12 Gitanjali Das Uma Das Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: JAVA

Name of the Course: JAVA



13 Divangana Hazarika Dibakar Hazarika Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Premananda Das Banamali Das Not Available 3304

2 Hiteswar Sarkar Rajkishor Sarkar Not Available 3304

3 Joydev Sarkar Srinath Sarkar Not Available 3304

4 Tapas Ch. Sarkar Narayan Chandra Sarkar Not Available 3304

5 Ananta Mandal Hachiram Mandal Not Available 3304

6 Ibha Bania Prabin Bania Not Available 3304

7 Reeta Das Dilip Das Not Available 3304

8 Sankari Sarkar Khatik Ch Sarkar Not Available 3304

9 Dipa Mandal Jogesh Mandal Not Available 3304

10 Ranjona Sarkar Bibhash Sarkar Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Debajit Das Brajolal Das Not Available 3304

2 Deepjyoti Das Dipak Das Not Available 3304

3 Bishwajit Mondal Biren Chandra Mondal Not Available 3304

4 Priyam Kumar Das Kulen Chandra Das Not Available 3304

5 Nikhil Das Amal Ch Das Not Available 3304

6 Kailash Bania Krishna Bania Not Available 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Banita Baishnab Nitai Baishnab ********8440 3304

2 Pranjal Das Siba Ram Das ********8283 3304

3 Sanjaydev Das Krishna Das Not Available 3304

4 Jit Narayan Choudhury Kalika Prasad Choudhury ********6899 3304

5 Sankar Das Suresh Das ********5176 3304

6 Anirban Das Ashok Kumar Das ********5713 3304

7 Pintu Ram Das Parimal Chandra Das ********0689 3304

8 Bornali Baishya Karuna Baishya ********6049 3304

9 Manisha Baishya Karuna Baishya ********9847 3304

10 Rini Das Dipak Chandra Das ********0105 3304

Name of the Course: JAVA

Name of the Course: JAVA

Name of the Course: JAVA



11 Nirbhaya Das Dipak Kumar Das ********1570 3304

Sl No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dipankar Das Harbilash Das ********3185 3304

2 Rupkumar Das Surja Kanta Das Not Available 3304

3 Pritom Sutradhar Narayan Sutradhar ********5352 3304

4 Jayanta Saikia Basanta Saikia ********4433 3304

5 Projesh Bardhan Bidhu Bhushan Bardhan ********8672 3304

6 Tapan Das Sunil Das ********9524 3304

7 Payal Das Bikash Das Not Available 3304

8 Jhumi Das Bikash Das Not Available 3304

9 Pranjal Baishya Nandaram Baishya ********5203 3304

10 Tulika Medhi Haren Medhi ********6863 3304

11 Chayanika Bora Pradip Bora ********3298 3304

Name of the Course: JAVA


